Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 01.09.2019

# Jméno
Skvajnova Kristyna (2012)
Bose Patricie (2012)
Straka Adam (2012)
RaZi¢kova Lida (2012)
Pavli¢ek Antonin (2012)
Starikova Lucie (2012)
Rouckova Julie (2012)
Doupovcova Kristyna (2012)

W 0 N OO A W N

Tlamichova Alice (2013)

10 Radov4 Eliska (2013)

11 Zahradkova Leontyna (2013)
DNS Cermakova Johana (2013)
DNS Pancif Tomas (2012)

Generovano dne 07.03.2026 05:08

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
BB Racing

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Dukla Praha

Velky Beranov

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Bikeclinic junior team
TJ Sokol Senohraby

TJ Sokol Senohraby

Cas

00:02:19,00
00:02:20,00
00:02:21,00
00:02:23,00
00:02:24,00
00:02:25,00
00:02:33,00
00:02:41,00
00:02:48,00
00:02:49,00
00:03:03,00



