

Triatlon Senohraby - Celkově, 01.09.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	Kolo	Běh
1	Škvajnová Kristýna (2012)	CZE	BB Racing	00:02:19,00	---	---	---
2	Böse Patricie (2012)	CZE		00:02:20,00	---	---	---
3	Straka Adam (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:02:21,00	---	---	---
4	Růžičková Lída (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:02:23,00	---	---	---
5	Pavlíček Antonín (2012)	CZE	Dukla Praha	00:02:24,00	---	---	---
6	Staňková Lucie (2012)		Velký Beranov	00:02:25,00	---	---	---
7	Roučková Julie (2012)	CZE		00:02:33,00	---	---	---
8	Doupovcová Kristýna (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:02:41,00	---	---	---
9	Tlamichová Alice (2013)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:02:48,00	---	---	---
10	Radová Eliška (2013)	CZE	Bikeclinic junior team	00:02:49,00	---	---	---
11	Zahradkova Leontyna (2013)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:03:03,00	---	---	---
DNS	Čermáková Johana (2013)	CZE			---	---	---
DNS	Pancíř Tomáš (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby		---	---	---

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 17:27